IRG30 / IPL30
IRG60 / IPL60
Lever Action Plugs and Receptacles
US Patent Number 9,337,593
IRG30 / IPL30 / IRG60 / IPL60
Lever Action Plugs and Receptacles
The IRG / IPL plugs and receptacles are a patented, innovative line of 300A and 600A

US Patent Number 9,337,593
300 Amp Plug & Receptacle Ordering Information:
Model Part # Description
IRG30-67-00E 1001-0000 Receptacle, 300A, 1000V, Gear Mount
IRG30-67-00EX 1001-0001 Receptacle, 300A, 1000V, Gear Mount, With External GND
IRG30-67-00EG 1001-0002 Receptacle, 300A, 1000V, Gear Mount, With Internal Shell GND
IRG30-39-00E 1001-0004 Receptacle, 300A, 1000V, Gear Mount, Figure 39
IRG30-39-00EX 1001-0005 Receptacle, 300A, 1000V, Gear Mount, Figure 39, External GND
IPL30-67-00E 1001-0100 Plug, 300A, 1000V, Line Mount
IPL30-67-00EX 1001-0101 Plug, 300A, 1000V, Line Mount, With External GND
IPL30-67-00EG 1001-0102 Plug, 300A, 1000V, Line Mount, With Internal Shell GND
IPL30-39-00E 1001-0104 Plug, 300A, 1000V, Line Mount, Figure 39
IPL30-39-00EX 1001-0105 Plug, 300A, 1000V, Line Mount, Figure 39, External GND
600 Amp Plug & Receptacle Ordering Information:
Model  Part # Description
IRG60-64-00E  1001-0020 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, #8-250 MCM
IRG60-64-00EX  1001-0021 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, #8-250 MCM, w/ Ext. GND
IRG60-64-00U  1001-0022 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, 4/O-500 MCM
IRG60-64-00UX  1001-0023 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, 4/O-500 MCM, w/ Ext. GND
IRG60-64-00EG  1001-0024 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, #8-250 MCM, w/ Int. Shell GND
IRG60-64-00UG  1001-0025 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, 4/O-500 MCM, w/ Int. Shell GND
IRG60-107-00E  1001-0026 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, #8-250 MCM
IRG60-107-00EX  1001-0027 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, #8-250 MCM, w/ Ext. GND
IRG60-107-00U  1001-0028 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, 4/O-500 MCM
IRG60-107-00UX  1001-0029 Receptacle, 600A, 1000V, Gear Mount, 4/O-500 MCM, w/ Ext. GND
IPL60-64-00E  1001-0120 Plug, 600A, 1000V, Line Mount, #8-250 MCM
IPL60-64-00EX  1001-0121 Plug, 600A, 1000V, Line Mount, #8-250 MCM, w/ Ext. GND
IPL60-64-00U  1001-0122 Plug, 600A, 1000V, Line Mount, 4/O-500 MCM
IPL60-64-00UX  1001-0123 Plug, 600A, 1000V, Line Mount, 4/O-500 MCM, w/ Ext. GND